

GATEWAY CENTER BOULEVARD SIDEWALK SPLOST 2016
IFB 01099
January 3, 2019

SWINDELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization		Job Lump Sum		6,500.00
2	Traffic Control		Job Lump Sum		5,000.00
3	Clearing/Demolition		Job Lump Sum		2,500.00
4	Grading Complete		Job Lump Sum		28,500.00
5	Silt Fence (Type NS)	1,500	LF	0.50	750.00
6	Inlet Protection (Type P or G)	4	EA	100.00	400.00
7	Permanent Stabilization (Sod)	900	SY	5.00	4,500.00
8	Concrete Sidewalk (4")	900	SY	35.00	31,500.00
9	Concrete Valley Gutter (6")	250	LF	36.00	9,000.00
10	Curb Cuts (HC Ramps)	15	EA	600.00	9,000.00
11	Concrete Driveways	75	SY	71.00	5,325.00
12	3" irrigation line trunk line	1,500	LF	6.50	9,750.00
13	3" sleeves under sidewalk	120	LF	6.50	780.00
14	Irrigation fittings, valves and heads		Job LS		1,500.00
15	Relocations/Adjustments of utilities as Required		Job LS		2,500.00
16	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (stop bars (84') and cross walks(225'))				5,895.00
				TOTAL:	\$123,400.00

UNDERGROUND EXCAVATING, INC.

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization		Job Lump Sum		20,000.00
2	Traffic Control		Job Lump Sum		9,000.00
3	Clearing/Demolition		Job Lump Sum		13,000.00
4	Grading Complete		Job Lump Sum		12,000.00
5	Silt Fence (Type NS)	1,500	LF	4.00	6,000.00
6	Inlet Protection (Type P or G)	4	EA	300.00	1,200.00
7	Permanent Stabilization (Sod)	900	SY	7.50	6,750.00
8	Concrete Sidewalk (4")	900	SY	36.00	32,400.00
9	Concrete Valley Gutter (6")	250	LF	22.00	5,500.00
10	Curb Cuts (HC Ramps)	15	EA	1,800.00	27,000.00
11	Concrete Driveways	75	SY	70.00	5,250.00
12	3" irrigation line trunk line	1,500	LF	7.00	10,500.00
13	3" sleeves under sidewalk	120	LF	14.00	1,680.00
14	Irrigation fittings, valves and heads		Job LS		4,000.00
15	Relocations/Adjustments of utilities as Required		Job LS		5,000.00
16	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (stop bars (84') and cross walks(225'))				4,000.00
				TOTAL:	\$163,280.00

COX CREATIVE PRODUCT AND CONSTRUCTION INC.

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization		Job Lump Sum		8,000.00
2	Traffic Control		Job Lump Sum		6,000.00
3	Clearing/Demolition		Job Lump Sum		25,000.00
4	Grading Complete		Job Lump Sum		26,500.00
5	Silt Fence (Type NS)	1,500	LF	1.50	2,250.00
6	Inlet Protection (Type P or G)	4	EA	200.00	800.00
7	Permanent Stabilization (Sod)	900	SY	5.94	5,346.00
8	Concrete Sidewalk (4")	900	SY	32.00	28,800.00
9	Concrete Valley Gutter (6")	250	LF	52.00	13,000.00
10	Curb Cuts (HC Ramps)	15	EA	1,000.00	15,000.00
11	Concrete Driveways	75	SY	51.75	3,881.25
12	3" irrigation line trunk line	1,500	LF	3.00	4,500.00
13	3" sleeves under sidewalk	120	LF	4.80	576.00
14	Irrigation fittings, valves and heads		Job LS		2,500.00
15	Relocations/Adjustments of utilities as Required		Job LS		2,500.00
16	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (stop bars (84') and cross walks(225'))				4,458.00
				TOTAL:	\$149,111.25

BRIDGE CAPITAL INVESTMENT, INC.

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization		Job Lump Sum		23,497.00
2	Traffic Control		Job Lump Sum		24,000.00
3	Clearing/Demolition		Job Lump Sum		18,000.00
4	Grading Complete		Job Lump Sum		23,000.00
5	Silt Fence (Type NS)	1,500	LF	5.50	8,250.00
6	Inlet Protection (Type P or G)	4	EA	600.00	2,400.00
7	Permanent Stabilization (Sod)	900	SY	13.25	11,925.00
8	Concrete Sidewalk (4")	900	SY	54.00	48,600.00
9	Concrete Valley Gutter (6")	250	LF	30.00	7,500.00
10	Curb Cuts (HC Ramps)	15	EA	600.00	9,000.00
11	Concrete Driveways	75	SY	82.00	6,150.00
12	3" irrigation line trunk line	1,500	LF	6.25	9,375.00
13	3" sleeves under sidewalk	120	LF	15.00	1,800.00
14	Irrigation fittings, valves and heads		Job LS		13,125.00
15	Relocations/Adjustments of utilities as Required		Job LS		3,000.00
16	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (stop bars (84') and cross walks(225'))				19,000.00
				TOTAL:	\$228,622.00